Miami County, KS
Well:Trinkle 3W
Lease Owner:Triple T

Town 0ilfield Service,

(913} 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:
08/08/2014

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth

0-6 soil/clay 6
32 lime 38
10 shale 48
5 sandy lime 53
13 lime 66
5 shale 71
2 lime 73
6 shale 79
5 lime 84
4 shale 88
2 sandy lime 90
1 sandy lime 91
8 shale 97
3 sandy shale 100
13 sand 113
2 sand 115
1 sand 116
2 sand 118
3 sand 121
28 sandy shale 149
61 shale 210
4 sandy shale 214
32 shale 246
3 shale and lime 249
2 sand 251
4 sand 255
2 sand 257
1 lime 258
12 shale 270
2 sand 272
2 sand 274
10 sandy shale 284
10 shale 294
5 lime 299
1 shale 300-TD




